GENERAL DETAILS
GENERAL DIMENSIONS
ELECTRICAL DETAILS
Partida Madrigueres Sud 63A, Naves1-4, 03700 Dénia · Alicante (Spain) | Tel. 0034 96 575 3083 · info@kohl-lighting.com · www. kohl-lighting.com
REFERENCE: KDV55100 · KDV55101
IP DEGREE: IP20
FORM: Rectangular
WARRANTY: 2 years
MEASURES KDV55100.20: 146x46x23 mm
MEASURES KDV55100.30: 132x42x32 mm
MEASURES KDV55100.60: 182x50x30 mm
MEASURES KDV55100.75: 192x45,8x63 mm
MEASURES KDV55101.120: 300x40x30 mm
MEASURES KDV55101.150: 240x60x49 mm
DRIVER TYPE: ELT / VOSSLOH
PROTECTION CLASS:
WATTS KDV55100.20: 20 W
INPUT VOLTAGE KDV55100.20: 220V
WATTS KDV55100.30: 30 W
INPUT VOLTAGE KDV55100.30: 220-240V
WATTS KDV55100.60: 60 W
INPUT VOLTAGE KDV55100.60: 220-240V
WATTS KDV55100.75: 75 W
INPUT VOLTAGE KDV55100.75: 220-240V
WATTS KDV55101.120: 120 W
INPUT VOLTAGE KDV55101.120: 220-240V
WATTS KDV55101.150: 150 W
INPUT VOLTAGE KDV55101.150: 220-240V
OUTPUT VOLTAGE: 24V
DATA SHEET
LED STRIPS DRIVERS